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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФРОЛОВА Мария БАШ  3  V  4  V  V 0,600 4 22 2
СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 14 23 1
НУГАЕВА Элина БАШ  2  0  2  0  2 0,000 -19 6 6
КАГИРОВА Амалия БАШ  V  0  V  4  V 0,600 3 19 3
НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  2  V  V  V  2 0,600 2 19 4
СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ  4  1  V  0  V 0,400 -4 15 5

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАРЕЕВА Алина БАШ  2  V  1  0  4 0,200 -11 12 5
ИШДАВЛАТОВА Диан БАШ  V  V  1  3  V 0,600 4 19 3
КАГАРМАНОВА Амин БАШ  3  2  1  0  4 0,000 -15 10 6
ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 14 23 2
ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастас ТАТ  V V4  V  V  V 1,000 14 24 1
САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ  V  2  V  1  4 0,400 -6 17 4

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ  4  V  1  V  0 0,400 -4 15 4
МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ  V  V  3  V  1 0,600 5 19 3
АГАЕВА Фатима БАШ  4  0  0  V  1 0,200 -13 10 5
КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 14 23 2
АЛИГЕЙДАРОВА Дарь ОРБ  0  0  3  0  1 0,000 -21 4 6
САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
ЗАКИРОВА Элина БАШ  4  1  V  V  4 0,400 -2 19 4
САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ  3  V  V  1  V 0,600 3 19 2
МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ  1  3  2  V  0 0,200 -11 11 6
АНАНЬЕВА Софья ОРБ  0  3  V  2  3 0,200 -8 13 5
КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ  1  V  3  V  V 0,600 2 19 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ  V  V V4  V  V 1,000 17 24 1
ИМАЕВА Дана БАШ  1  V  4  V  1 0,400 -2 16 4
СЕНТЮРИНА Карина БАШ  1  2  2  0  0 0,000 -20 5 6
ИЛЬИЧЕВА Дарья БАШ  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 23 2
ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА Лиана ТАТ  1  1  V  3  1 0,200 -9 11 5
БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР  1  V  V  1  V 0,600 5 17 3
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САФИНА Дарья БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 14 26 3
ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 13 27 2
ЯМГУРОВА Ульяна БАШ  0  2  V  V  0  0 0,333 -16 12 5
ПОЛУХИНА Карина БАШ  2  1  4  3  V  0 0,167 -12 15 7
НОСОВА Екатерина СВЕ  0  3  4  V  2  3 0,167 -11 17 6
КИЯМОВА Милиса ТАТ  0  0  V  2  V  0 0,333 -10 12 4
УСМАНОВА Малика ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУТЛУМЕТОВА Анаст БАШ  2  1  1  4  0 0,000 -17 8 6
ГАРЕЕВА Риана БАШ  V  1  1  2  1 0,200 -12 10 5
ВЫСОТИНА Полина БАШ  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 12 23 2
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
ФЕДОРОВА Мария ОРБ  V  V  1  1  1 0,400 -8 13 4
АНДРЕЕВА Марина ТАТ  V  V  3  1  V 0,600 7 19 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 УСМАНОВА Малика ТАТ 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных
2 САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ 1,000 19 25 квалифицированных
3 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана БАШ 1,000 18 25 квалифицированных
4 ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
5 НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ 1,000 16 25 квалифицированных
6 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ 1,000 14 24 квалифицированных
7 ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ 0,833 13 27 квалифицированных
8 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 0,800 14 23 квалифицированных
8 КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ 0,800 14 23 квалифицированных
8 СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ 0,800 14 23 квалифицированных

11 ВЫСОТИНА Полина БАШ 0,800 12 23 квалифицированных
12 ИЛЬИЧЕВА Дарья БАШ 0,800 9 23 квалифицированных
13 САФИНА Дарья БАШ 0,667 14 26 квалифицированных
14 АНДРЕЕВА Марина ТАТ 0,600 7 19 квалифицированных
15 МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ 0,600 5 19 квалифицированных
16 БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР 0,600 5 17 квалифицированных
17 ФРОЛОВА Мария БАШ 0,600 4 22 квалифицированных
18 ИШДАВЛАТОВА Диана БАШ 0,600 4 19 квалифицированных
19 КАГИРОВА Амалия БАШ 0,600 3 19 квалифицированных
19 САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ 0,600 3 19 квалифицированных
21 КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ 0,600 2 19 квалифицированных
21 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 0,600 2 19 квалифицированных
23 ЗАКИРОВА Элина БАШ 0,400 -2 19 квалифицированных
24 ИМАЕВА Дана БАШ 0,400 -2 16 квалифицированных
25 ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ 0,400 -4 15 квалифицированных
25 СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ 0,400 -4 15 квалифицированных
27 САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ 0,400 -6 17 квалифицированных
28 ФЕДОРОВА Мария ОРБ 0,400 -8 13 квалифицированных
29 КИЯМОВА Милиса ТАТ 0,333 -10 12 квалифицированных
30 ЯМГУРОВА Ульяна БАШ 0,333 -16 12 квалифицированных
31 АНАНЬЕВА Софья ОРБ 0,200 -8 13 квалифицированных
32 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВА Лиана ТАТ 0,200 -9 11 квалифицированных
33 ГАРЕЕВА Алина БАШ 0,200 -11 12 выбывший
34 МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ 0,200 -11 11 выбывший
35 ГАРЕЕВА Риана БАШ 0,200 -12 10 выбывший
36 АГАЕВА Фатима БАШ 0,200 -13 10 выбывший
37 НОСОВА Екатерина СВЕ 0,167 -11 17 выбывший
38 ПОЛУХИНА Карина БАШ 0,167 -12 15 выбывший
39 КАГАРМАНОВА Амина БАШ 0,000 -15 10 выбывший
40 КУТЛУМЕТОВА Анастасия БАШ 0,000 -17 8 выбывший
41 НУГАЕВА Элина БАШ 0,000 -19 6 выбывший
42 СЕНТЮРИНА Карина БАШ 0,000 -20 5 выбывший
43 АЛИГЕЙДАРОВА Дарья ОРБ 0,000 -21 4 выбывший
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